1 BED | 1 BATH

ELKHART

LUXURY RANCH-STYLE RENTAL HOMES

Garage
193" x 1910

Bedroom 3
124" x 1011

Living/Dining Room

2D PLAN 3D PLAN

8760 SOUTH APPLE CREEK DR.
OAK CREEK, WI 53154
(414) 296-1228
LEASING@HEYDAYOC.COM
HEYDAYOC.COM

HEYDAY



70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902

